
Jodhpur - Beas Satsang Special Fare Special/04833 - Exp - NWR 
JU/Jodhpur to BKN/Bikaner Junction 

5h 20m - 276 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 15:30 0 1 0 74 241 NWR
2 PPR Pipar Road Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 47 110 NWR
3 GOTN Gotan 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 83 66 324 NWR
4 MTD Merta Road Junction 16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 103 131 322 NWR
5 MDW Marwar Mundwa 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 142 16 334 NWR
6 NGO Nagaur 18:20 18:25 5m 0 1 160 48 296 NWR
7 BKN Bikaner Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 0 1 276 68 235 NWR
8 SOG Suratgarh Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 458 43 171 NWR
9 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 508 41 184 NWR
10 BTI Bathinda Junction 03:15 03:35 20m 2 600 52 207 NR
11 DUI Dhuri Junction 05:25 05:50 25m 2 696 34 241 NR
12 LDH Ludhiana Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 0 2 758 49 257 NR
13 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 815 33 237 NR
14 BEAS Beas Junction 10:10 0 2 851 - 233 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (07:02)

Sep 19 2024 (07:02)

1

1


